
570

390

140*

330 1200

3100A

3900

1200

840

820

4200*

2900

840
590

9400
570

1200*

690*

650
1000

970

600

1000

1100

620*

530

13200

1700

7100

600

6700

3200

1500

2900

2200 510

4300

530

580

680*

3700*

PARAGOULD

MARMADUKE

DELAPLAINE

HEIGHTS
OAK GROVE

LAFE

* = COUNT MADE IN ADJOINING COUNTY

A = AUTOMATIC (PERMANENT) TRAFFIC RECORDER LOCATION

LEGEND_______

DAILY TRAFFIC ESTIMATES

PREPARED BY AHTD/P&R/TS 4-1-2008

2007 ANNUAL AVERAGE


